KLASSERINGEN 2019/2020 K.K.P.

KLASSE: 1

Naam

G.J. Rensing
T. Deurloo
E.H.T. Kuster
T. Huntink
G.W. Gussinklo
A.E. Florijn
E.C. Keemers
R.S.H. Luikink

Ph.G.L. Vegelin van CI.

B.H.R. West

H. ter Schegget
W. Jansen

H.A. Flipse

F.E.M. Stiekema
C.H.J. Addink

E. van Til

R. Krabbenborg
G.T. Colenbrander
D. de Vos
D.F.A.G. Rog
H.J.G. Klein Brinke
J. Scheffer

A. Wassink

Z. Woudenberg

P. Kreeftenberg

S. van Dulmen
F.H. Godschalk
H.C. Memelink

G. Snellenberg

KLASSE: 2

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)

Naam

G. Nijhof

G.B.M. ter Horst
H.J. Klein Hesselink
R. Klein Willink
M. van Ussen

E. Rietberg

R.P. Steketee
O. Baars

J.C. Kornegoor
E. van Silfhout
R. Bulten

R.G. Engbers
G.J. Wopereis
A.G.F. Sprokholt

Afdeling

S.1J.S.

DIANA

PR. BERNHARD
D.S.V.

PR. ALEXANDER
LOCHUIZEN
ZELHEM

PR. ALEXANDER
EENDRACHT
LOCHUIZEN
NIMROD

DIANA

PR. ALEXANDER
PR. ALEXANDER
WILDENBORCH
PR. ALEXANDER
HET GOUDEN OOG
S.1J.S.
SAGITTARIUS
PR. ALEXANDER
WILHELMINA
ZELHEM
ZELHEM
ZELHEM
WILLEM Il
ZELHEM

PR. BERNHARD
WILLEM TELL
ARTEMIS

Afdeling

VIOS

PR. BERNHARD
ZELHEM

WILLEM 1l

S.1J.S.

HET GOUDEN OOG
VIOS

D.S.V.
WILDENBORCH
ARTEMIS

D.S.V.

ZELHEM

HET GOUDEN OOG
PR. ALEXANDER

Gem.
45,2
43.1
42.8
41.9
41.5
41.4
40.7
40.7
40.6
40.5
40.5
40.4
40.4
39.7
39.5
39.4
39.2
39.1
39.1
38.9
38.8
38.5
38.5
38.3
38.3
38.1
37.8
37.7
37.4

Gem.
36.9
36.6
36.5
36.5
36.3
36.1
36.1
35.2
35.2
35.2
35.2
35.0
35.0
34.9



PI.
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)
31)
32)
33)

KLASSERINGEN 2019/2020 K.K.P.

KLASSE: 2 (vervolg)

Naam

G. Wormgoor
T.J.M. Overgoor
R. Vriezen

M.J.J. Wilbrink
W. Davidse

S. Heister

G.E.J. Berendsen
W. Nijenhuis

D. Brugman

H.R. Hans de Leeuw
E. van Houte
F.Th. Geurts

H. [Jzerman

W. Leijzer

R.J.G. Sprokholt
W.J. Muns

M. Noteboom

L. Helmink

J. Overvliet

KLASSE: 3

Naam

B. Kolkman

D. van der Bljj

G. Menkveld
H.W.T. Berendsen
F. Roelofsen
G.J.H. Rabe

H.E. Suichies

F.J. Vermeulen

H. van der Waal
J.A. Schekman

F. Krabbenborg
H.Th.J. van Londen
D.P.A. de Haas van Dorsser
J. Smees

H.F.M. Veenes

H. Jansen jr.
A.D.M. Borkus

J. de Greef

R. Rietberg

J. van Dijk

T. Cornielje

F.J. Silvold

H. Fransen

T. Wentink

Afdeling
LOCHUIZEN
EENDRACHT
WILLEM Il
S.1J.S.

WILLEM Il
DIANA

PR. JULIANA
DIANA

PR. BERNHARD
WILDENBORCH
ZELHEM

S.1J.S.
SAGITTARIUS
DIANA
EENDRACHT
WILHELMINA
PR. BERNHARD
EENDRACHT
DIANA

Afdeling

DIANA

PR. BERNHARD
ARTEMIS

VIOS

S.1J.S.
LOCHUIZEN
ARTEMIS
D.S.V.

S.1J.S.

W.S.V.

HET GOUDEN OOG
D.S.V.

W.S.V.

ZELHEM

PR. BERNHARD
DIANA

PR. BERNHARD
ARTEMIS

HET GOUDEN OOG
NIMROD

DIANA
ARTEMIS
WILDENBORCH
D.S.V.

Gem.
34.9
34.8
34.8
34.7
34.6
34.6
34.5
34.5
34.3
34.3
34.1
34.0
33.9
33.9
33.7
33.7
33.6
334
334

Gem.
33.2
33.1
33.0
32.7
32.6
32.6
325
32.3
32.3
32.3
32.3
32.2
32.2
32.2
32.0
31.6
315
31.5
31.4
31.2
31.1
31.1
30.8
30.8



KLASSERINGEN 2019/2020 K.K.P.

KLASSE: 3 (vervolg)

25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)
31)
32)
33)
34)

P. van der Ven
H.J.H. Scholten

J. Klein Wentink
A.W. Berenpas

R.J. Bruijl

Benno Krabbenborg
F. Niesink

B. Fredriks

AW. Andriessen
A.A.J. Jacobs

KLASSE: 4

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

Naam

J.A. Joseph

H.A. Gierkink
A.J.M. Niesink

S. Stap

T.J. Volberda
J.J.M. Veenhuizen
W.H. Mekking

J. Kok

B.G. van den Brink
HWR Hugo de Leeuw
G.E.J. Jansen
H.W. van den Sigtenhorst
B.J. Toebes

B. Siemes

H.P.C. de Geeter
J.C. Braakman
L.J.J. Hoeve

B. Kroes

P.D. van Teeseling
M.A. ten Hoopen
G.D. Meulenkamp
D.J.E. Derksen

T. Hendriksen

W. van Aaken

W. Derksen

R. Spexgoor

W.J. Besselink
J.W. Tijken

JSM van der Laan
M.A. Hebbink

G. Bouwers

B.J.G. Kapper

M. Smiet

PR. BERNHARD
LOCHUIZEN

VIOS
WILDENBORCH
PR. BERNHARD
HET GOUDEN OOG
PR. JULIANA

PR. BERNHARD
PR. BERNHARD
PR. BERNHARD

Afdeling

W.S.V.

HET GOUDEN OOG
PR. JULIANA
PR. JULIANA
PR. BERNHARD
DIANA
LOCHUIZEN
DIANA

S.1J.S.
WILDENBORCH
W.S.V.

W.S.V.
EENDRACHT
DIANA
WILDENBORCH
WILDENBORCH
NIMROD
NIMROD

PR. JULIANA
LOCHUIZEN
LOCHUIZEN
S.1J.S.

D.S.V.

DIANA

DIANA

DIANA

PR. JULIANA
PR. JULIANA
VIOS

VIOS

PR. JULIANA
W.S.V.

W.S.V.

30.7
30.5
30.3
30.0
29.9
29.5
28.9
28.6
28.5
28.3

Gem.
28.2
28.0
27.8
27.4
27.4
27.1
27.0
26.8
26.7
26.2
25.7
25.7
25.6
25.6
25.2
25.1
25.0
24.7
24.2
23.6
23.4
23.3
23.3
22.8
22.3
21.8
21.7
21.7
21.2
20.9
20.8
19.7
19.4



